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4 x 60 meter  Ben Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR 1                  39.93  Pr. WVl.1 

 984 Vandenbroucke Flore        

 1630 Meirlevede Elise           

 1631 Desseyn Daphne             

 2779 Deleu Viona                

 2   FLAC                   40.03  Pr. WVl.2 

 857 Dequidt Stien              

 1702 Luyssen Elien              

 989 Schier Isa                 

 1604 de Meulenaere Marit        

 3   AVMO                   40.63  Pr. WVl.3 

 1167 Ketels Lentl               

 958 Claus Jorun                

 1497 Lamont Heleen              

 1171 Laleman Dieuwke            

    AVR 2                     DIS     

 1038 Cham Axelle                

 2172 Depuydt Noor               

 1629 Defour Luna                

 1920 Maddelein Noa  

 

4 x 60 meter  Ben Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR 2                  40.12  Pr. WVl.2 

 6794 Vanhuysse Elias            

 6992 De Blieck Lander           

 7863 Ameye Lukas                

 7861 Roelens Amani              

 2   AVMO 2                 40.78  Pr. WVl.3 

 7502 Vandezande Achiel          

 7180 Van Daele Joren            

 7687 Moonen Liam                

 8839 Creytens Iben              

 3   FLAC 2                 41.39   

 7756 Van Schuerbeeck Ruben      

 6889 Dekindt Elias              

 7618 Parret Odiel               

 6676 Lemmens Niel               

  



4   AVMO 3                 41.64   

 8997 Lambrecht Senne            

 8639 Verhaeghe Jens             

 7417 Defour Brian               

 6774 Braeckevelt Freek          

Reeks:2 

 1   AVR 1                  37.07  Pr. WVl.1 

 6795 Lagrou Ewoud               

 6829 Verleyen Kobe              

 7864 Bril Cyriel                

 7397 Vanderiviere Staf          

 2   HCO                    41.04   

 7358 Deblauwe Thomas            

 7354 Seys Jani                  

 7701 Vandenbroucke Emiel        

 8819 Dejonghe Robbe             

 3   FLAC 1                 42.14   

 7946 Dekaezemacker Jonas        

 8808 Vanderhaeghe Antwan        

 7474 Delcroix Joran             

 7291 Depraetere Kobe            

 4   AVMO 1                 43.38   

 7501 Vandenheede Korneel        

 8476 Minne Claeys Otis          

 8823 De Keukeleire Batist       

 7708 Ameye Thibo                

 

4 x 60 meter  Pup Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW 2                 38.80   

 5578 Colautti Chiara            

 5577 Vanhoucke Cato             

 4825 Demeester Lore             

 4850 Ramakers Jore              

 2   FLAC 6                 40.72   

 3832 Lemmens June               

 3827 Desmedt Julie              

 3830 Keyngnaert Geike           

 4724 Adriaens Jolien  

    HAC                    DIS   

 4965 Blomme Axelle              

 4959 De Bruycker Norah          

 4555 Declerck Emme              

 4176 Beernaert Manon           

    AZW 2                  DIS   

 4421 Aelterman Amber            

 4445 Samain Anna                

 4520 Laga Kyara                 

 4443 Naessens Anna             

Reeks:2 

 1   MACW 1                 35.16  Pr. WVl.1 

 4846 Hemelsoet Jennifer         

 4849 Spaey Lieselot             

 4917 Lansen Saartje             

 4847 Logier Fien                

 2   AZW 1                  36.11  Pr. WVl.2 

 4433 Diallo Mariama             

 4440 Kasmi Zeyneb               

 4423 Bouckenooghe Elise         



 4451 Van Marcke Ophelia         

 3   OB                     36.76  Pr. WVl.3 

 5319 Cuvelier Jade              

 4851 Schollaert Shanaya Esther  

 4048 De Bleeckere Maud          

 4050 Minnebo Lotte              

 4   AVMO 1                 37.38   

 4875 Opsomer Renee              

 8910 Sabbe Marthe               

 4062 Cool Michelle              

 4061 Tanghe Margot              

 5   FLAC 1                 37.88   

 5680 Dheedene Michelle          

 5552 Denolf Anouk               

 4942 Success Esther             

 4670 Despiere Deborah           

 6   AVR 1                  38.44   

 5511 Gayse Iluna                

 3959 Pattyn Marith              

 5033 Desmet Pia                 

 3993 De Blieck Laure            

 

4 x 60 meter  Pup Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW                   37.18   

 1163 Mommerency Rowan           

 1190 Trybou Tristan             

 1167 Demarcke Mauro             

 2393 Doltmourziev Halid         

 2   FLAC 1                 38.30   

 271 Yde Remy                   

 1000 Van Haecke Mauro           

 1001 Verhaeghe Martijn          

 998 de Meulenaere Runar        

 3   AVMO                   39.83   

 215 Braeckevelt Lars           

 2028 De Buck Victor             

 1411 Huys Karsten               

 362 Dedecker Achiel            

    HAC                        NG     

 1314 Verbeke Louis              

 1413 Desimpelaere Stan          

 1317 Cauwels Elouan             

 3557 Desimpelaere Diede         

Reeks:2 

 1   OB                     34.91  Pr. WVl.1 

 351 Gnimassou Julien           

 1019 Cormenier Norman           

 1021 Bucquoye Baptiste          

 1461 De Craene Benjamin         

 2   HCO                    35.30  Pr. WVl.2 

 601 Decocker Simon             

 599 Delanghe Yannick           

 598 Laenens Tiemen             

 812 Cocquyt Ben                

 3   AVR                    35.95  Pr. WVl.3 

 298 Lezy Rune                  

 297 Van den Broucke Stan       

 243 Lagrou Jonas               



 1035 Cneut Lukas                

 4   FLAC Izegem            37.51   

 99 Glorieux Stan              

 1295 Van Schuerbeeck Martijn    

 2270 Verledens Miro             

 1857 Debruyne Seppe             

 

4 x 80 meter  Min Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW 2                  46.40   

 7397 Desmet Amélie              

 7417 Van Assche Amélie          

 7400 Fillieux Margot            

 7401 Gevaert Laura              

 2   AVR 2                  47.89   

 7352 Bruneel Liene              

 7097 Demaeght Emma              

 7117 Cham Gaelle                

 7051 Pattyn Yinthe              

 3   FLAC 6                 50.40   

 7642 Decrock Anouk              

 7645 Elslander Lara             

 7647 Notredame Zsofi            

 7056 Neuville Josephine  

    AVR 3                  DIS   

 7055 Catrysse Shauni            

 7742 Bekaert Jitske             

 7054 Laureyn Charlotte          

 7052 Samoy Marith               

Reeks:2 

 1   FLAC 1                 43.37  Pr. WVl.1 

 6933 Duyck Sarah                

 7945 Planquette Marit           

 7244 Michiel Cato               

 7243 Michiel Bieke              

 2   AZW 1                  44.46  Pr. WVl.2 

 7412 Naessens Paulien           

 7420 Vander Cruyssen Maaike     

 7392 Brisson Esther             

 7403 Goosen Yana                

 3   HCO 1                  45.08  Pr. WVl.3 

 7445 Vandervorst Elke           

 7462 Stemgée Febe               

 7463 Verlinde Marie             

 7455 Becu Zyta                  

 4   AVMO 1                 46.82   

 7323 Van Daele Jutta            

 7135 Callens Hanne              

 7504 Lamont Lise                

 7034 Braeckevelt Noor           

 5   HAC 1                  48.29   

 7506 Declerck Lotte             

 8344 Uyttenhove Jill            

 7820 Vandierendonck Malin       

 8346 Debou Julie                

    AVR 1                      NA     

 7382 Temmerman Adeline          

 7053 Louagie Lore               

 7745 Depreiter Malysse Elise    



 7387 Devarrewaere Lente         

 

4 x 80 meter   Min Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW 1                 43.11  Pr. WVl.2 

 5690 Hoorelbeke Baptiste        

 5562 Ramakers Sverre            

 6144 Vanhoucke Rune             

 4939 Hoedt Victor               

 2   AVR 2                  44.86  Pr. WVl.3 

 5311 Godderis Wout              

 5714 Stevens Tobias             

 4791 Soenen Lleyton             

 4796 Tallieu Leandro            

 3   AVR 3                  46.07   

 4846 Vermote Gillian            

 4848 Depotter Arne              

 4789 Anckaert Wouter            

 5202 Kindt Jerome               

    AVR 4                  DIS   

 5307 Vanderiviere Nand          

 4795 Vanryckeghem Aaron         

 4786 Lagrou Jeroen              

 5574 Bekaert Joppe              

Reeks:2 

 1   AVR 1                  42.12  Pr. WVl.1 

 5203 Bogaert Tristan            

 4851 Vermeulen Milan            

 4845 Priem Victor               

 5433 Verstraete Mart            

 2   FLAC 1                 45.77   

 4674 Goens Emiel                

 5449 Adriaens Jonas             

 4670 Deberdt Zion               

 5460 Verdonck Elias             

 3   AVMO 1                 45.97   

 5320 Vandekerckhove Tibe        

 4764 Velghe Emiel               

 4911 Dedecker Victor            

 4910 Dedecker Léon              

 4   HCO 1                  47.23   

 5272 Nzuzikindada Christenvie   

 5275 Van Den Bergh Robbe        

 5274 Ponette Lukas              

 5257 Casier Zijon  

    AZW 1                  DIS   

 5210 De Clercq Artuur           

 5234 Verheye Emiel              

 5232 Vercaempst Bjarne          

 5211 De Jonckheere Tom          

 

3 x 600 meter  Ben Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR 1                  6'22.23  Pr. WVl.1 

 1631 Desseyn Daphne             

 1630 Meirlevede Elise           

 984 Vandenbroucke Flore        

 984 Vandenbroucke Flore        

  



2   AVMO 1                 6'48.92  Pr. WVl.2 

 958 Claus Jorun                

 1497 Lamont Heleen              

 1171 Laleman Dieuwke            

 1171 Laleman Dieuwke            

 3   HCO 1                  7'02.02  Pr. WVl.3 

 1449 Cocquyt Noa                

 9029 Renders Hanne              

 1347 Dewitte Nienke             

 1347 Dewitte Nienke             

 4   FLAC 6                 7'05.14   

 989 Schier Isa                 

 857 Dequidt Stien              

 1702 Luyssen Elien              

 1702 Luyssen Elien              

 5   AVR 3                  7'14.18   

 2779 Deleu Viona                

 1005 Desmet Lea                 

 1920 Maddelein Noa  

 1920 Maddelein Noa  

 6   FLAC Izegem            7'17.89   

 1610 Despiere Delphine          

 1605 Muchery Anouk              

 1604 de Meulenaere Marit        

 1604 de Meulenaere Marit        

 7   AVR 2                  7'25.09   

 1038 Cham Axelle                

 1629 Defour Luna                

 2172 Depuydt Noor               

 2172 Depuydt Noor               

 8   HAC 1                  7'36.77   

 1855 Cauwels Maluenn            

 1529 Van de Walle Bélem         

 1504 Declerck Noor              

 1504 Declerck Noor              

 9   AZW 1                  7'45.21   

 1403 Naessens Juliette          

 1394 Baelde Lente               

 1488 Goossens Lore              

 1488 Goossens Lore              

 

3 x 600 meter  Ben Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AVMO 1                 6'29.93  Pr. WVl.1 

 7502 Vandezande Achiel          

 7180 Van Daele Joren            

 8839 Creytens Iben              

 2   AVR 1                  6'36.38  Pr. WVl.2 

 6795 Lagrou Ewoud               

 6829 Verleyen Kobe              

 7399 Pannecoucke Faro           

 3   FLAC Izegem            6'38.74  Pr. WVl.3 

 7756 Van Schuerbeeck Ruben      

 7751 Cottignies Kyano           

 8298 Debruyne Warre             

 4   AVR 2                  7'00.61   

 6794 Vanhuysse Elias            

 7863 Ameye Lukas                

 7864 Bril Cyriel                



 5   FLAC 4                 7'07.72   

 6889 Dekindt Elias              

 7618 Parret Odiel               

 6676 Lemmens Niel               

 6   HCO 1                  7'09.10   

 7358 Deblauwe Thomas            

 7354 Seys Jani                  

 7701 Vandenbroucke Emiel        

 7   AZW 1                  7'12.69   

 7295 Deschamps Tijs             

 7385 Beels Finn                 

 7370 Laga Nigel                 

 8   FLAC 3                 7'16.17   

 7946 Dekaezemacker Jonas        

 8808 Vanderhaeghe Antwan        

 7291 Depraetere Kobe            

 9   AVR 3                  7'19.58   

 6992 De Blieck Lander           

 7861 Roelens Amani              

 7238 Huughe Yñesta              

 10   AVMO 2                 7'31.19   

 8997 Lambrecht Senne            

 7687 Moonen Liam                

 7417 Defour Brian               

 11   AVMO 3                 7'36.06   

 7501 Vandenheede Korneel        

 8476 Minne Claeys Otis          

 6774 Braeckevelt Freek          

 12   AVMO 4                 7'54.37   

 7708 Ameye Thibo                

 8823 De Keukeleire Batist       

 8639 Verhaeghe Jens             

 

3 x 600 meter   Pup Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW 1                 5'47.44  Pr. WVl.1 

 4847 Logier Fien                

 4849 Spaey Lieselot             

 4917 Lansen Saartje             

 2   OB 1                   6'05.96  Pr. WVl.2 

 4050 Minnebo Lotte                 

 5319 Cuvelier Jade                 

 4851 Schollaert Shanaya Esther     

 3   AZW 1                  6'22.61  Pr. WVl.3 

 4451 Van Marcke Ophelia         

 4423 Bouckenooghe Elise         

 4433 Diallo Mariama             

 4   FLAC 1                 6'28.35   

 4193 Lietaert Bliss             

 4151 Coudeville Maud            

 4420 Depraetere Ella            

 5   MACW 2                 6'41.95   

 4846 Hemelsoet Jennifer         

 4825 Demeester Lore             

 4850 Ramakers Jore              

 6   AVR 1                  6'47.80   

 3964 Stragier Joke              

 5033 Desmet Pia                 

 5511 Gayse Iluna                



 7   AVMO 1                 6'49.59   

 4061 Tanghe Margot              

 4062 Cool Michelle              

 8910 Sabbe Marthe               

 8   FLAC 1                 6'51.31   

 4942 Success Esther             

 5552 Denolf Anouk               

 5680 Dheedene Michelle          

 9   HAC 1                  6'52.34   

 4555 Declerck Emme              

 4683 Inghelbrecht Pauline       

 4965 Blomme Axelle              

 10   HCO 1                  6'53.76   

 4499 Ooghe Laura                

 4503 Wildemeersch Laura         

 5914 Vandenberghe Lisa          

 11   FLAC 6                 7'04.74   

 3830 Keyngnaert Geike           

 4724 Adriaens Jolien            

 3832 Lemmens June               

 12   AZW 2                  7'13.52   

 4520 Laga Kyara                 

 4445 Samain Anna                

 4440 Kasmi Zeyneb               

 13   AZW 3                  7'15.41   

 4421 Aelterman Amber            

 4441 Landsheere Amber           

 4443 Naessens Anna              

 

3 x 600 meter  Pup Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   HCO 2                  5'43.40  Pr. WVl.1 

 713 Renders Willem             

 599 Delanghe Yannick           

 598 Laenens Tiemen             

 2   OB 1                   5'52.36  Pr. WVl.2 

 1878 Tanghe Ides                   

 538 Masyn Jasper                  

 1461 De Craene Benjamin            

 3   HAC 1                  5'53.62  Pr. WVl.3 

 1317 Cauwels Elouan             

 1413 Desimpelaere Stan          

 3557 Desimpelaere Diede         

 4   FLAC 1                 5'56.28   

 770 Vancanneyt Gust            

 464 Deronne Flor               

 271 Yde Remy                   

 5   OB 1                   5'57.32   

 1019 Cormenier Norman              

 1030 Dejonckheere Remi             

 351 Gnimassou Julien              

 6   MACW 1                 5'58.03   

 1190 Trybou Tristan             

 1163 Mommerency Rowan           

 2350 Lybeer Isaac               

 7   FLAC Izegem 2          5'59.01   

 1857 Debruyne Seppe             

 998 de Meulenaere Runar        

 2270 Verledens Miro             



 8   HCO 1                  6'11.56   

 601 Decocker Simon             

 812 Cocquyt Ben                

 709 Degroote Cédric            

 9   AZW 1                  6'14.21   

 780 Samain Floris              

 773 Loosvelt Matis             

 760 Deboeuf Victor             

 10   AVR 1                  6'17.78   

 298 Lezy Rune                  

 297 Van den Broucke Stan       

 243 Lagrou Jonas               

 11   AVMO 1                 6'39.42   

 2028 De Buck Victor             

 215 Braeckevelt Lars           

 362 Dedecker Achiel            

 12   FLAC Izegem            6'50.10   

 1295 Van Schuerbeeck Martijn    

 1000 Van Haecke Mauro           

 1001 Verhaeghe Martijn          

 

3 x 600 meter  Min Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW 1                  5'28.22  Pr. WVl.1 

 7397 Desmet Amélie              

 7417 Van Assche Amélie          

 7420 Vander Cruyssen Maaike     

 2   FLAC 1                 5'28.93  Pr. WVl.2 

 7594 Desmet Febe                

 7945 Planquette Marit           

 6933 Duyck Sarah                

 3   AVR 1                  5'33.07  Pr. WVl.3 

 7053 Louagie Lore               

 7054 Laureyn Charlotte          

 7382 Temmerman Adeline          

 4   HCO 1                  5'36.71   

 7445 Vandervorst Elke           

 7455 Becu Zyta                  

 7462 Stemgée Febe               

 5   AVMO 1                 5'47.46   

 7034 Braeckevelt Noor           

 7135 Callens Hanne              

 7505 Lamont Hanne               

 6   AZW 2                  6'21.73   

 7401 Gevaert Laura              

 7403 Goosen Yana                

 7412 Naessens Paulien           

 7   AVR 2                  6'26.63   

 7117 Cham Gaelle                

 7097 Demaeght Emma              

 7745 Depreiter Malysse Elise    

 8   FLAC 3                 6'32.56   

 6934 Lejeune Frauke             

 7056 Neuville Josephine         

 6927 Bordeyne Julie             

 9   AVR 4                  6'36.99   

 7055 Catrysse Shauni            

 7742 Bekaert Jitske             

 7052 Samoy Marith               



 10   AVR 3                  6'41.77   

 7352 Bruneel Liene              

 7051 Pattyn Yinthe              

 7387 Devarrewaere Lente         

 11   FLAC 2                 6'42.45   

 7642 Decrock Anouk              

 7645 Elslander Lara             

 7647 Notredame Zsofi            

 

3 x 600 meter   Min Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW 1                 5'12.25  Pr. WVl.1 

 4940 Vandenbussche Jarne        

 5562 Ramakers Sverre            

 5619 Vannobel Senne             

 2   AZW 1                  5'22.45  Pr. WVl.2 

 5229 Vandenbulcke Emiel         

 5206 Baelde Ibe                 

 5211 De Jonckheere Tom          

 3   AVR 2                  5'25.99  Pr. WVl.3 

 4796 Tallieu Leandro            

 4789 Anckaert Wouter            

 4851 Vermeulen Milan            

 4   AVR 1                  5'27.06   

 5202 Kindt Jerome               

 4791 Soenen Lleyton             

 5311 Godderis Wout              

 5   OB                     5'34.08   

 5431 De Blauwe Tomas            

 6030 Lambert Wolf               

 5731 De Craene Alexander        

 6   AVMO 1                 5'35.66   

 4910 Dedecker Léon              

 4766 Laureys Baptiste           

 4911 Dedecker Victor            

 7   FLAC 1                 5'42.57   

 4671 Deleu Heiki                

 5760 Creus Emiel                

 4816 Vanhoucke Elias            

 8   MACW 2                 5'44.85   

 4939 Hoedt Victor               

 5560 Logier Wout                

 5561 Spaey Pieter               

 9   FLAC 2                 5'50.32   

 4672 Desloovere Siebe           

 4670 Deberdt Zion               

 5460 Verdonck Elias             

 10   AVMO 2                 5'55.73   

 5320 Vandekerckhove Tibe        

 4764 Velghe Emiel               

 6223 Vroman Robbe               

 11   HCO 1                  6'03.82   

 5257 Casier Zijon               

 5275 Van Den Bergh Robbe        

 5274 Ponette Lukas              

 12   AVR 3                  6'06.05   

 4846 Vermote Gillian            

 5714 Stevens Tobias             

 5307 Vanderiviere Nand          



 13   FLAC 3                 6'07.47   

 4674 Goens Emiel                

 5449 Adriaens Jonas             

 4798 Schier Wout                

 14   AVR 4                  6'35.35   

 4786 Lagrou Jeroen              

 4795 Vanryckeghem Aaron         

 5574 Bekaert Joppe              

 

4 x 100 meter    Cad Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   HAC 1                  55.18  Pr. WVl.1 

 1099 Verhaeghe Jolijn           

 1230 Vincke Libelia             

 1231 Coudeville Josephine       

 1098 Logghe Marthe              

 2   AVR 1                  55.48  Pr. WVl.2 

 1234 Tilleman Ineke             

 1236 Duponselle Lore            

 1597 Stevens Sara               

 1403 Decuypere Marthe           

 3   FLAC 1                 55.54  Pr. WVl.3 

 911 Lamond Flore               

 1454 Vandenberghe Tina          

 908 Keyngnaert Sanne           

 905 Dekervel Eva               

 4   AVMO                   55.81   

 1035 Cool Charelle              

 1321 Van Cauwenberghe Emma      

 1319 Marreel Margot             

 1320 Declerck Tine              

 

4 x 100 meter  Cad Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR 1                  46.54  Pr. WVl.1 

 1426 Degryse Iben               

 1628 Cneut Michiel              

 1223 Verstraete Sven            

 1702 Gayse Brent                

 2   FLAC 1                 46.62  Pr. WVl.2 

 800 Vanhoucke Stan             

 1467 Nuytten Yaron              

 1471 Versavel Simon             

 1610 Bruneel Maxime             

 3   KKS                    51.72  Pr. WVl.3 

 1367 Van Iseghem Lukas          

 1434 Taerwe Arthur              

 1104 De Waegenaere Wout         

 1093 Abdoul-Rahim Ibrahim*      

 4   AVMO 1                 51.95   

 1938 Vanoverbeke Tristan        

 1786 Willems Wout               

 768 Laureys Bernard            

 765 Terryn Hannes              

    FLAC 2                 DIS   

 1237 Elslander Fiel             

 698 Keyngnaert Milan           

 1869 Simoen Gilles              

 1870 Abdillah Mubarak*          



4 x 100 meter  Sch Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   HAC                    49.44  Pr. WVl.1 

 3847 Damman Axelle              

 3147 Lauwers Luna               

 3639 Vincke Rani                

 3146 Beernaert Maité            

 2   AZW 1                  53.37  Pr. WVl.2 

 3426 Claeys Ellen               

 3864 Demuynck Janne             

 3319 Vandenabeele Linde         

 3320 Van De Velde Sofie         

 

4 x 100 meter   Sch Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW 1                 45.51  Pr. WVl.1 

 3224 De Coene Stefan            

 2970 Blanckaert Simon           

 3225 Deschepper Yoran           

 3304 Glorie Tristan             

 2   AVMO 1                 49.70  Pr. WVl.2 

 2887 Bridoux Sylas              

 2826 Claus Iwein                

 3441 Depuydt Thomas             

 3233 Verhelst Jens-Magnus       

 

4 x 100 meter  AC Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   HAC 1                  47.18  Pr. WVl.1 

 1747 Tahon Charlotte            

 2269 Boone Katrijn              

 3639 Vincke Rani                

 1992 Depuydt Orphée             

 2   AVMO                   51.71  Pr. WVl.2 

 1549 Claus Ellen                

 436 Callens Stephanie - 81     

 3103 Callens Pauline            

 3321 Maes Faith                 

 3   HAC 2                  51.97  Pr. WVl.3 

 3147 Lauwers Luna               

 588 Brugghe Lies               

 2377 Mensaert Celine            

 3847 Damman Axelle              

 4   KKS                    54.68   

 1771 Vanneste Lotte             

 3285 De Waegenaere Line         

 1604 Dumeez Maité               

 824 Vanschamelhout Marie       

 5   HAC 3                  59.46   

 3708 Vanhecke Lies              

 3449 De Brauwer Amy - 21        

 1963 Ghyselbrecht Caroline - 2  

 2250 Dekeyser Sarah - 21        

 

4 x 100 meter   AC Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR 1                  43.53  Pr. WVl.1 

 3165 Werbrouck Michael          

 2166 Van Oost Loic              



 2854 Doom Elias                 

 2153 Doom Alexander             

 2   KKS 1                  43.80  Pr. WVl.2 

 3580 Kandi Allan*               

 3491 Herreman Lars              

 2535 Zephirin Joachim           

 2416 Monserez Dylan             

 3   FLAC 1                 43.84  Pr. WVl.3 

 754 Gonnissen Jeroen           

 2144 Renson Massimo - 81        

 3342 Pauwelyn Nils              

 798 Van Ongevalle Tanguy       

 4   HAC 1                  51.82   

 3090 Leveque Koen - 21          

 850 Cuypers Jonathan - 21      

 759 Jacobs Thomas - 21         

 697 Schreurs Ruben - 21        

    KKS 2                     DIS     

 974 Vanglabeke Lennart         

 605 Anseele Kenny              

 3246 Luypaert Keith             

 2903 Vanden Broucke Eloy  

 

4 x 100 meter  Mas Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW 1                  58.80  Pr. WVl.1 

 3729 Ervyn Hilde                

 3735 Vansteenkiste Katrien      

 3727 Dehullu Karolien           

 3731 Ryngaert Maaike            

    AVR 1                     DIS     

 3495 Catry Virginie             

 4407 Bonte Gudrun               

 3496 Magiera Bronia             

 3492 Hindryckx Hilde            

 

4 x 100 meter  Jun Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    56.90  Pr. WVl.1 

 534 Hermans Sarah              

 595 Ryckewaert Marieke         

 539 Sautier Lallie             

 533 Schepens Lore              

 

4 x 100 meter  Mas Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    51.94  Pr. WVl.1 

 6575 Desmet Marc                

 5540 Piccavet Bart              

 5532 Deschamps Frederik         

 5537 Gevaert Niko               

 

4 x 800 meter  Cad Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW 1                  10'38.12  Pr. WVl.1 

 1252 Sautier Noriane            

 1240 Breye Rune                 

 1256 Vander Cruyssen Heike      

 1246 D'haene Emma               



 2   FLAC 2                 11'00.43  Pr. WVl.2 

 1454 Vandenberghe Tina          

 907 Dieryck Birgit             

 2132 Van Maele Amber            

 906 Deleu Femke                

 3   FLAC 1                 12'25.12  Pr. WVl.3 

 908 Keyngnaert Sanne           

 905 Dekervel Eva               

 911 Lamond Flore               

 1264 Vandenabeele Indra         

 

4 x 800 meter    Cad Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC 1                 8'58.92  Pr. WVl.1 

 800 Vanhoucke Stan             

 1467 Nuytten Yaron              

 699 Leenknecht Dylan           

 1471 Versavel Simon             

 2   AVMO 1                 9'22.89  Pr. WVl.2 

 1786 Willems Wout               

 767 Van Walleghem Matice       

 1135 Billiet Mathis             

 765 Terryn Hannes              

 3   HCO                    9'52.41  Pr. WVl.3 

 1048 Claessens Luka             

 1049 Demets Cedric              

 1886 Gogaert Lander             

 1051 Louagie Wout               

 4   KKS                    10'09.05   

 1104 De Waegenaere Wout         

 1367 Van Iseghem Lukas          

 1093 Abdoul-Rahim Ibrahim*      

 1434 Taerwe Arthur              

 5   AVMO 2                 10'24.76   

 768 Laureys Bernard            

 854 Callens Robbe              

 1136 Defour Rune                

 853 Thieren Bram               

 6   FLAC 2                 10'53.81   

 1237 Elslander Fiel             

 698 Keyngnaert Milan           

 1869 Simoen Gilles              

 1870 Abdillah Mubarak*          

 

4 x 800 meter   Sch Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    8'29.62  Pr. WVl.1 

 3033 Desimpelaere Robbe           

 3037 Messiaen Tijs                

 3032 Demeestere Kevin             

 3043 Vanhuysse Michiel            

 2   AVR                    8'32.72  Pr. WVl.2 

 3002 Vanneste Brecht              

 3635 Hoornaert Mathias            

 2864 Demaiter Yoran               

 2840 Vanhecke Stan                

 3   FLAC                   8'38.81  Pr. WVl.3 

 3129 Desmet Bavo                

 2787 Dje Nilodjan*              



 2788 Lejeune Jens               

 2843 Vandelannoote Tibaut       

 4   AVMO                   9'08.67   

 2887 Bridoux Sylas              

 2888 Tanghe Jens                

 2828 Verschaeve Milan           

 3233 Verhelst Jens-Magnus       

 

4 x 800 meter   AC Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC                   9'45.14  Pr. WVl.1 

 1847 Dedeyne Annouk             

 1643 Demasure Sien              

 591 Quatacker Lore             

 3556 Nuytten Amber              

 2   AVR                    10'08.93  Pr. WVl.2 

 1575 Plancke Elise                

 2383 Musseeuw Jolien              

 3258 Temmerman Estelle            

 412 Goossens Lien                

 3   HCO                    10'41.20  Pr. WVl.3 

 3239 Van Roy Emma               

 496 Allemeersch Lize           

 1731 Vancoppenolle Anneleen     

 498 Rondelée Josephine         

 

4 x 800 meter   Mas Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR                    10'01.39  Pr. WVl.1 

 5046 Keersebilck Frederik         

 7082 Vermote Didier               

 4966 Hoet Elie                    

 5045 Walraedt Gilbert             

 2   AVMO                   10'35.71  Pr. WVl.2 

 4911 Deleersnijder Patrick      

 5644 Devoldere Gilbert          

 4904 Vackier Pol                

 5113 Lannoo Dirk   

 

4 x 800 meter    Mas Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR                    11'39.43  Pr. WVl.1 

 3495 Catry Virginie             

 4407 Bonte Gudrun               

 3725 Delvael Patricia           

 3492 Hindryckx Hilde            

 

4 x 800 meter   Jun Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC                   8'45.44  Pr. WVl.1 

 883 Witdouck Arne              

 709 Desmet Yelko               

 659 Vandamme Thomas            

 834 Goudeseune Jonathan        

 

4 x 800 meter   AC Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    8'21.43  Pr. WVl.1 

 3542 Versteele Jonas            



 588 Dekocker Sam               

 587 De Roo Maxim               

 589 Desimpelaere Jolan         

 2   FLAC                   8'21.51  Pr. WVl.2 

 6191 De Ridder Koen             

 2609 Hoet Jorg                  

 2254 Tiersen Jonas              

 2862 Oosterlinck Lars           

 

4 x 200 meter    Mas Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    2'09.62  Pr. WVl.1 

 3729 Ervyn Hilde                

 3735 Vansteenkiste Katrien      

 3731 Ryngaert Maaike            

 3727 Dehullu Karolien           

    AVMO                      DIS     

 3534 Vermeersch Sarah           

 3781 Geerolf Christa            

 3434 Depypere Petra             

 3436 Haspeslagh Charlotte       

 

4 x 200 meter   AC Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AVMO                   1'39.36   

 2460 Vanluchene Tom             

 2194 Deprez Jochen              

 485 De Grande Kevin            

 2826 Claus Iwein                

 2   KKS 2                  1'39.43   

 605 Anseele Kenny              

 974 Vanglabeke Lennart         

 3246 Luypaert Keith             

 2903 Vanden Broucke Eloy        

Reeks:2 

 1   AVR                    1'31.12  Pr. WVl.1 

 3165 Werbrouck Michael          

 2166 Van Oost Loic              

 2854 Doom Elias                 

 2153 Doom Alexander             

 2   KKS 1                  1'31.83  Pr. WVl.2 

 3580 Kandi Allan*               

 3491 Herreman Lars              

 2535 Zephirin Joachim           

 2416 Monserez Dylan             

 3   AZW                    1'31.88  Pr. WVl.3 

 3040 Vander Steene Joppe        

 2407 Sercu Olivier              

 2405 Rotsaert Tibo              

 620 Seyns Lucas                

 4   MACW                   1'31.89   

 2758 Dieryck Gertjan            

 2760 Decadt Hannes              

 3225 Deschepper Yoran           

 3304 Glorie Tristan             

 

 

 

 



4 x 200 meter   AC Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   HAC 1                  1'40.96  Pr. WVl.1 

 1747 Tahon Charlotte            

 2269 Boone Katrijn              

 1992 Depuydt Orphée             

 3146 Beernaert Maité            

 2   AVMO 1                 1'51.42  Pr. WVl.2 

 1549 Claus Ellen                

 436 Callens Stephanie - 81     

 3103 Callens Pauline            

 3321 Maes Faith                 

 3   HAC 2                  1'53.49  Pr. WVl.3 

 588 Brugghe Lies               

 2377 Mensaert Celine            

 3828 Verduyn Jane               

 3640 Vincke Romi                

 4   HAC                    1'56.10   

 1231 Coudeville Josephine       

 1593 Pape Sarah                 

 1230 Vincke Libelia             

 1099 Verhaeghe Jolijn           

 5   AVMO 2                 1'56.29   

 536 Devoldere Kjillsea         

 868 Minier Capellan Danilsa    

 1601 Callens Delphine           

 1548 Terryn Ellen               

 6   AZW                    2'02.99   

 534 Hermans Sarah              

 595 Ryckewaert Marieke         

 539 Sautier Lallie             

 533 Schepens Lore  

 

4 x 200 meter   Mas Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    1'56.72  Pr. WVl.1 

 6575 Desmet Marc                

 5538 Le Roy Jan                 

 5532 Deschamps Frederik         

 5537 Gevaert Niko               

 

4 x 400 meter   Mas Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AVMO 2                 3'42.52  Pr. WVl.1 

 6741 Vanhoutte Gunther          

 5109 Tanghe Jeroen              

 4905 Braeckevelt Brecht         

 6680 Willems Christophe         

 2   AVMO 1                 4'51.76  Pr. WVl.2 

 4911 Deleersnijder Patrick      

 5644 Devoldere Gilbert          

 4907 Kint Edwin                 

 5113 Lannoo Dirk                

 

4 x 400 meter   AC Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   HCO                    3'57.28  Pr. WVl.1 

 1283 Moustie Kato               

 3284 De Maré Hanne              



 520 Roelens Céline             

 3287 Ponette Helena             

 2   AZW                    4'22.01  Pr. WVl.2 

 1757 Vanderheere Sophie         

 1753 Detaellenaere Stephanie    

 3319 Vandenabeele Linde         

 3320 Van De Velde Sofie         

 3   HAC                    5'15.01  Pr. WVl.3 

 3708 Vanhecke Lies              

 3449 De Brauwer Amy - 21        

 1963 Ghyselbrecht Caroline - 2  

 2250 Dekeyser Sarah - 21        

 

4 x 400 meter  Mas Dames   

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC                   5'12.25  Pr. WVl.1 

 4047 Oplinus Kristien           

 3364 Devos An                   

 3465 Van Insberghe Lutgart      

 3472 Vandermarliere Liesbet     

 2   AVMO                   5'27.45  Pr. WVl.2 

 3534 Vermeersch Sarah           

 3781 Geerolf Christa            

 3434 Depypere Petra             

 3436 Haspeslagh Charlotte       

 

4 x 400 meter   AC Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    3'31.76  Pr. WVl.1 

 620 Seyns Lucas                

 2407 Sercu Olivier              

 2406 Sercu Julien               

 2405 Rotsaert Tibo              

 2   HAC                    4'16.69  Pr. WVl.2 

 697 Schreurs Ruben - 21        

 850 Cuypers Jonathan - 21      

 759 Jacobs Thomas - 21         

 3089 Bultiauw David - 21        

 

4 x 1500 meter   Mas Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR                    17'59.78  Pr. WVl.1 

 5620 Vanderiviere Steven        

 4999 Van Acker Bruno            

 5773 Vandermeersch Henk         

 5519 Brulez Kurt                

 2   FLAC                   20'29.22  Pr. WVl.2 

 4782 Baes Kristof               

 4991 Verkruysse Geert           

 4784 Bordeyne Freddy            

 5523 Depraetere Koen            

 3   AVMO                   21'34.55  Pr. WVl.3 

 6059 Naert Filip                

 5954 Lievrouw Geert             

 4904 Vackier Pol                

 5114 Verkaemer Bart             

 

 

 



4 x 1500 meter   JSM Heren   

Reeks:1 

 1   AVMO                   16'50.91  Pr. WVl.1 

 2240 Petralia Jan               

 2747 Van Hessche Reinout        

 2133 Misha Declercq  

 2752 d'Hoore Simon              

 2   KKS                    18'09.00  Pr. WVl.2 

 3640 Toye Robin                 

 3073 Demarcke Benjamin          

 3072 Haile Fsehatsion*          

 2203 Maricau Florens            

 3   HCO                    20'01.11  Pr. WVl.3 

 570 Allemeersch Lucas          

 3016 Storme Sander              

 572 Mahieu Timme               

 571 Claessens Quint            

 

 

 

Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:17507 

Datum:27/08/2017 

Locatie:Stedelijk Sportterrein Tielt 

Extra info:AVMO en PC West-Vlaanderen 

 

# proeven:39 

# prestaties:199 

# atleten:166 

# klubs:9 

 

  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  

Dames  10 21 19 8 7 4 3 5 77  

Heren  16 17 20 9 7 6 7 7 89  

Totaal 26 38 39 17 14 10 10 12 166  

 

Klub Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  

AVMO 6 3 5 3 3 0 2 4 26  

AVR  9 4 12 2 1 1 1 3 33  

AZW  2 5 5 1 2 3 1 3 22  

FLAC 5 10 8 6 2 2 1 2 36  

HAC  1 3 1 2 3 1 3 0 14  

HCO  3 4 4 1 1 2 0 0 15  

KKS  0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 6  

MACW 0 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 9  

OB   0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 

 

 

 

  


